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Questions/Answers 

 

Question Answers 

1)  the client will accept the manufacturer's 

standard SA-approved electronic lock, the "Axis" 

lock series requested may be manufacture-

specific limiting competitive responses.   

 

Not acceptable, Axis lock is required.  

 

2) if ventilation holes need to be at the top and 

bottom of each door or if our standard 

ventilation holes at just the top of each door will 

be acceptable? 

 

Ventilation holes must be in the middle of the 
door, as shown in the picture 

3) Will the client also accept an 18"W locker? 

 

Not acceptable  

 
 

 

Question : Réponses 

1) le client acceptera le verrou électronique 
standard approuvé par l’AS du fabricant, la série 
de serrures « Axis » demandée peut être 
spécifique au fabricant limitant les réponses 
concurrentielles. 
 

Inacceptable, le verrouillage de l’axe est requis.  
 

2) si les trous de ventilation doivent être en haut 
et en bas de chaque porte ou si nos trous de 
ventilation standard en haut de chaque porte 
seront acceptables? 
 

Les trous de ventilation doivent se trouver au 
milieu de la porte, comme le montre l’image 

3) Le client acceptera-t-il également un casier de 
18"W? 
 

Inacceptable  
 

 

 


